VING

BY THE GLASS

WHITE

TREBBIANO
SAUVIGNON
PINOT GRIGIO
CHARDONNAY

RED

MERLOT
CHIANTI
MONTEPULCIANO

ROSE

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
ZINFANDEL
SPECIALS BOARD

FIZZ

PROSECCO

Please ask your Server about our
selection of Spirits & Ligeurs.

250ML 175ML

£6.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£6.50
£1.50
£1.50

£6.50
£6.50
£8.00

£4.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£4.00
£6.50
£6.50

£4.00
£6.50
£6.50

£6.50

VING

BY THE BOTTLE
WHITE

TREBBIANO
SAUVIGNON
PINOT GRIGIO
CHARDONNAY
GAVI DI GAVI

RED

MERLOT

CHIANTI
MONTEPULCIANO
BARBERA
BAROLO
AMARONE

ROSE

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
ZINFANDEL

FIZZ

PROSECCO
PINK PROSECCO

750ML
£16.00
£21.00
£21.00
£21.00
£24.50

£16.00
£21.00
£21.00
£26.00
£45.00
£49.50

£16.00
£21.00

£23.00
£23.50

g
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BEVERAGES
& WINE LIST



SOFT DRINKS

COKE

COKE ZERO

DIET COKE
LEMONADE

STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER
SAN PELLEGRINO

Lemon, Blood Orange,
Orange, Flower of the

JUICES

Orange, Apple, Pineapple,
Cranberry.

J20

Orange & Passion Fruit,
Apple & Rasberry.

GINGER ALE

TONIC WATER / SLIMLINE TONIC
APPLETISER

ICED TEA

Lemon, Peach.

MILK

CORDIALS

Blackcurrant, Lime or Orange with;

WATER
SODA
LEMONADE

REG

£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25

£1.90

£2.75

£1.90
£1.90
£2.65
£2.80

£1.30

£1.00
£1.30
£2.00

LARGE
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70

£3.70

BEER & CIDER

MORETTI DRAFT

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO
PERONI ORIGINAL
MORETTI

ICHNUSA

ICHNUSA NON FILTRATA
PERONI DOPPIO MALTO
BEER OF THE WEEK
ALCOHOL FREE
KOPPERBERG

Strawberry & Lime, Mixed Fruit.

MAGNERS
Apple, Pear.

£2.60
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£6.00
£1.00
£

£3.80
£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

APERITIF / COCKTAILS

CAMPARI SPRITZ
APEROL SPRITZ
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

NEGRONI Gin, Campari & Martini Rosso.

BELLINI prosecco & Peach Purée.
BUCKS FIZZ prosecco & Orange Juice.
APEROL SODA

GIN & TONIC

GIN & TONIC SPECIAL

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila, Orange Juice & Grenadine.

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.50
£8.50

COFFEE

ESPRESSO £1.90
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £2.30
ESPRESSO CON PANNA £2.50
AMERICANO £2.40
WHITE COFFEE £2.80
CAPPUCCINO £2.80
LATTE £2.80
HOT CHOCOLATE £3.00
MOKA £3.25
CAFFE CORRETTO choose Grappa or Sambuca £5.50
LIQUER COFFEE £6.00
TEA £1.95
EARL GREY £2.25
PEPPERMINT £2.25
GREEN TEA £2.25
FRUIT TEA £2.25

Please enquire if you would like to;
add a syrup or if you require a soya/alternative milk
options, decaffinated options are also avaliable.



