VINO By the glass

WUITE		
WHITE	250ML	175ML
TREBBIANO	£5.50	£4.00
SAUVIGNON	£7.50	£5.50
PINOT GRIGIO	£7.50	£5.50
CHARDONNAY	£7.50	£5.50
RED		
MERLOT	£5.50	£4.00
CHIANTI	£7.50	£5.50
MONTEPULCIANO	£7.50	£5.50
ROSÉ		
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	£5.50	£4.00
ZINFANDEL	£5.50	£5.50
SPECIALS BOARD	00.8 2	£5.50
FIZZ		
PROSECCO		£5.50

Please ask your Server about our selection of Spirits & Liqeurs.

VINO By the bottle

WHITE	
WHILE	750ML
TREBBIANO	£16.00
SAUVIGNON	£21.00
PINOT GRIGIO	£21.00
CHARDONNAY	£21.00
GAVI DI GAVI	£24.50
RED	
MERLOT	£16.00
CHIANTI	£21.00
MONTEPULCIANO	£21.00
BARBERA	£26.00
BAROLO	£45.00
AMARONE	£49.50
ROSÉ	
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	£16.00
ZINFANDEL	£21.00
FIZZ	
PROSECCO	£23.00
PINK PROSECCO	£23.50



BEVERAGES & WINE LIST

SOFT DRINKS

	REG	LARGE
COKE	£1.90	£3.70
COKE ZERO	£1.90	£3.70
DIET COKE	£1.90	£3.70
LEMONADE	£1.90	£3.70
STILL WATER	£2.25	
SPARKLING WATER	£2.25	
SAN PELLEGRINO	£2.25	
Lemon, Blood Orange, Orange, Flower of the		
JUICES	£1.90	£3.70
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry.		
J20	£2.75	
Orange & Passion Fruit, Apple & Rasberry.		
GINGER ALE	£1.90	
TONIC WATER / SLIMLINE TONIC	£1.90	
APPLETISER	£2.65	
ICED TEA	£2.80	
Lemon, Peach.		
MILK	£1.30	

CORDIALS

Blackcurrant, Lime or Orange with;

WATER	£1.00
SODA	£1.30
LEMONADE	£2.00

BEER & CIDER

MORETTI DRAFT	£2.60	£5.00
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO	£4.00	
PERONI ORIGINAL	£4.00	
MORETTI	£4.00	
ICHNUSA	£4.00	
ICHNUSA NON FILTRATA	£6.00	
PERONI DOPPIO MALTO	£7.00	
BEER OF THE WEEK	£	
ALCOHOL FREE	£3.80	
KOPPERBERG	£4.50	
Strawberry & Lime, Mixed Fruit.		
MAGNERS	£4.50	
Apple, Pear.		

APERITIF / COCKTAILS

CAMPARI SPRITZ	£8.00
APEROL SPRITZ	28.00
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	00.8
NEGRONI Gin, Campari & Martini Rosso.	£8.50
BELLINI Prosecco & Peach Purée.	£6.00
BUCKS FIZZ Prosecco & Orange Juice.	£6.00
APEROL SODA	£5.00
GIN & TONIC	£6.00
GIN & TONIC SPECIAL	£6.50
TEQUILA SUNRISE	£8.50
Tequila, Orange Juice & Grenadine.	

COFFEE

ESPRESSO	£1.90
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.30
ESPRESSO CON PANNA	£2.50
AMERICANO	£2.40
WHITE COFFEE	£2.80
CAPPUCCINO	£2.80
LATTE	£2.80
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.00
МОКА	£3.25
CAFFE CORRETTO Choose Grappa or Sambu	ca £5.50
LIQUER COFFEE	£6.00

TEA

TEA	£1.95
EARL GREY	£2.25
PEPPERMINT	£2.25
GREEN TEA	£2.25
FRUIT TEA	£2.25

Please enquire if you would like to; add a syrup or if you require a soya/alternative milk options, decaffinated options are also avaliable.